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20 UCF 283g Proper Cornish Vegan Pasty
Short Product Name:
Vegan Pasty

Fresh vegetables mixed with vegan meat free mince encased in a hand crimped pastry case glazed with a dextrose glaze. Vegan alternative to a mixed steak pasty. Uncooked.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05023281480311   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Proper Cornish Food Company   Suppliers Product Code : 48031

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1008kJ

241kcal
11.8g 5.9g 1.3g 0.95g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1008kJ 241kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1008kJ 

241kCal

Carbohydrates 29.4g

of which sugars 1.3g

Fat 11.8g

of which saturates 5.9g

Fibre 2.3g

Protein 5.51g

Salt 0.95g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Our vegan products contain no milk however, the factory in which the vegan products are made, uses

milk and dairy. Because of this, all equipment used during the production of vegan products is

swabbed with Reveal® 3-D for Total Milk Allergen Swabs which are used to test the qualitative

analysis of milk residue. The swabs must all show a negative result before production can start. We

contacted the Vegan Society and Campden BRI concerning this issue and they advised us, that as we

are not a designated vegan factory, we should include the following statement on the specifications

for our vegan products: "Produced in a factory which handles milk and therefore may contain milk."

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>WHEAT</b> Flour (<b>WHEAT</b> Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Folic Acid, Thiamin), Potato, Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable Oils And Fats [Palm], Water, Salt, Lemon Juice), Water, Vegan Mince (9%)

(Water, <b>SOYA</b> Protein Concentrate, <b>SOYA</b> Protein Isolate, Rapeseed Oil, Pea Protein, Shea Oil, Coconut Oil, Chicory Root Fibre, Thickener (Methyl Cellulose), Caramelised Carrot Concentrate,

Carrot Fibre, Rice Protein, Vegetable And Fruit Extracts (Beetroot, Radish, Tomato), Yeast Extracts, Flavouring, Carrot Concentrate, Emulsifier (<b>SOYA</b> Lecithin), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid), Salt,

Vitamins And Minerals (Niacin, Zinc, Iron, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B2, Vitamin B1, Vitamin B12)), Swede, Onion, White Shortening (Vegetable Oils And Fats [Palm, Rapeseed], Water, Salt, Lemon Juice), Salt, Gravy

Powder (Corn Flour, Demerara Sugar, Yeast Extracts (Contains Salt, Glucose), Salt, <b>BARLEY</b> Malt Extract, Onion Powder, Carrot Powder, Spice (White Pepper), Acidifier (Sodium Acetate), Spice Extract

(Pepper), Onion Extract), Cornflour, Yeast Extract (Yeast Extract, Salt), Vegan Glaze (Tapioca Dextrin, Dextrose), Black Pepper, White Pepper

Supplier's Product Code : 48031

Product Added : 29 May 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 29 May 2026

erudus id : 8ec324fe13914dcba7f8e3b8d3defb93

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac

2026 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 29 May 2026 20:59:37

http://erudus.com

	20 UCF 283g Proper Cornish Vegan Pasty
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


